

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 446/2018

M.K. GEORGE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.67228/2018-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 17-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) **Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
 Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before an appropriate Bench.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

